The Exclusive License shall include the right of Supplier to be the sole 
advertiser of Beverage Products at Venues. 

7. License Fee.  In consideration of the Exclusive License, Supplier shall pay Customer: (i) 
on or before May 1, 2018, the sum of one thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500); and 
(ii) each year for all three (3) years of this Agreement an annual Marketing Support Fund 
in the amount of five hundred dollars ($500.00); and (iii) each year for all three (3) years 
of this Agreement a two dollar and twenty-five cent ($2.25) per case rebate;